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Double Open
Agility & Jumping
Trials

Reg. No A00159085
AFFILIATED WITH THE
VICTORIAN CANINE ASSOCIATION

TONERS LANE MORWELL
Monday 9" June 2014

Major Sponsor:

Mirboo North & District
Community Bank® Branch

) Bendigo Bank

Raffle:
Please buy raffle tickets early as it will be drawn after the Obedience & Rally O
morning presentation.
If you are unavailable for the draw please put mobile No. & name.
Prizes won't be delivered. To be collected on the day.

Special thanks to East Gippsland Dog Obedience Club for the loan of
their Agility Equipment.



We Would Like To Thank All of the
Sponsors Of Our June Trial, & Hope you
will support them.

Latrobe Veterinary Group
Keenan & Sons Marble & Granite Bench Tops
Traralgon Veterinary Centre
Mc Robert’s Farm & Pet Supplies
Gippsland Audiology Services
Morwell Motel
Julie’s Driving School
All Gippsland Obedience Dog Club Members
Greencross Vets Morwell

Pauline Rowbury



JUDGING LIST

Trial A: judging beginning 9am.

Agility Excellent, Open & Novice: Roger Padfield
Jumping Novice, Excellent & Open: James Browne
Agility & Jumping Masters: Chris Shelton

Trial B : judging beginning not before 12 noon

Agility Novice, Excellent & Open: Sue Gonelli
Jumping Open, Excellent & Novice: Ray Ashman
Jumping & Agility Masters: Roger Padfield.

VCA REPRESENTATIVE: Pat Brewer

SPECIAL AWARDS:
Fastest round by a Gippsland Member
Agility /Jumping, Trial A & Trial B
Fastest round by a Bairnsdale Member Agility/Jumping,
Trial A & Trial B
Fastest Jumping round by a Veteran Dog, Trial A & Trial B
Fastest Agility round by a Veteran Dog, Trial A & Trial B

Measuring: offered after the trial, before presentations by Sue
Gonelli. Renee Patten is contact person on the day.

There will be one presentation only, at the end of the day.
Pass-cards gained in the morning may be picked up at the Secretary’s Office after
trialling begins in the afternoon, providing they have been signed by the Judge.

The Committee and members of the Gippsland Obedience Dog Club Inc. would like
to wish all the competitors the best of luck and have a wonderful day.
Thank you all for choosing to trial with us today.



Trial Stats:

e 478 runs in total, with 119 individual animals. 68 bitches, 51 dogs.
e 172 runs by 37 Veteran Dogs (greater than 7 yrs old)

e 3/200 dogs: 12 runs
e 9 /300 dogs: 35 runs
e 14/400 dogs: 54 runs
e 80/500 dogs: 321 runs
e 15/600 dogs: 62 runs

Breed breakdown: 21 Associates, 2 ACD’s, 3 Koolies, 17 Aussies, 46 BC’s, 1
Cocker, 1 English Springer, 3 Welsh Springers, 2 Goldies, 2 Gordons, 1 Hungarian Vizsla, 2
Kelpies, 5 Labs, 3 Poodes (2 Min. 1 Stnd) 1 Pug, 6 Shelties, 2 Whippets.
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Agility Trial Ground

Gazebo Set up
Parking/ .
camping ng
One
Secretary’s
checkin | ®5
Ring Ring
Club Two Three
‘‘‘‘‘ Gazebo
Ring One Ring Two Ring Three
James Browne | Roger Padfield | Chris Shelton
JD ADX ADM
Split Walking of 500 dogs.
JDX ADO
JDM
JDO AD Split Walking of 500 dogs.
Lunch Break Lunch Break Lunch Break
Ray Ashman Sue Gonelli | Roger Padfield
JDO AD JDM
Split Walking of 500 dogs.
JDX ADX
ADM
JD ADO Split Walking of 500 dogs.




305

408

411

412

503

504

517

519

520

524

525

533

540

547

552

561

563

Ring One AM

Novice Jumping - James Browne

Britebay Witch Craft

Aust Ch Dymatan Denim N DWDEF.S
Diamonds

Hortonpark Music Of The

Night

Tazlon My New Tesni RN

MiaTaylor

Brimfeldt Stardust Glitz
Arajoel Rainbo Bandit
Inaword My Mojo
Guirmere Badger
Kaylanede Special Request
Agislepaws Double Ore

Nothin
Ekelba Shackleton

Nyanga Nite Elegance CDREET
Kiradowns Rocky Road

Adensley Choclat Fudge

Eraky Inca Gold

SkypeWeedon CDREET

CD RE DWDF.N HTM.N  Cocker Spaniel

Australian Cattle
Dog

Shetland
Sheepdog
Welsh Springer
Spaniel
Associate
Australian
Shepherd
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Australian Cattle
Dog

Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie

Golden Retriever

Associate

Britebay Kennels H/B
Carol Buxton

Deb Harvey

Mr Danny Goss

Carol Crowther

Mulan Xu

Sue Brimacombe
Mr A Chesworth H/B
Tina Chesworth

Kris Fountain

Penny Spencer
Laura Distefano

Mr Scott Fletcher
Belinda Tebbet

Dr K & Mrs L Piper
Mrs J Chapman
Anne Dengate

Mr Clive Makepeace

H/B Greg Milner
Helen Weedon



567

573

576

601

611

612

605

608

609

614

615

512

513

526

534

Guirmere Sota

Brimfeldt News Flash

Brimfeldt Magical Symetry

Whisper

Alanglen Dunedain Ranger

TCh Giday Blue Gum Joey

Patrick Fletcher
BurrawangBear
Jaspre

Merrinda Late Edition

Cooper TheBlondeDog

Sassi
Inaword Chlo
Yeoville Sumthing N

Disguise
Adensley Daiquiri

CDRE

Border Collie

Australian
Shepherd
Australian
Shepherd

Associate

Labrador
Retriever

Standard Poodle

Ring One AM
EXCELLENT JUMPING - James Browne

CCD RA AD JD HSASdc
HSB DWDFN HTMS
1D

AD D

DWDEFS JD AD

ADXJD

ADXJD GD

RA JD GD SPD

1D

RNJD

Working Border

Collie SR
Associate

Associate

Border Collie

Associate

Associate

Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie

Mrs Deborah Kelly
Sutton H/B Caroline
Bentley

Sue Brimacombe

Sue Brimacombe H/B
Darren Brimacombe
Lina Morgante

Mrs SL & Mr AC

Sanderson
Karen Bradford

L & M Johnson

Ms Thyre Watt

Luke James

Mr D Wallance & Dr R

Ateyo
Mrs L Jasper

Ms Sandra Shepard
Mr A & Mrs M
Schnider

Miss R L James

Ms Kerry Spencer



548

554

562

564

535

404

406

413

301

201

Rozate Vigilante Justice
Rozate PS | Love You
Ambacreek Kia Kaha
Erinisle Amerreto

Yeoville Sumthing Special

Kirrataz
Graubart Dare To Dream
T Ch Ricochez Dyfri Lili

Rhoslyn

Yackawil Yesterdays
Dream

Tuppence Dog

1D

HSAS JD

CD RE AD JD DWDFS

ADID

JDAD

ADJD

1D

1D

ADID

Australian
Shepherd
Australian
Shepherd

Golden Retriever

Labrador
Retriever
Border Collie

Associate

Miniature
Schnauzer
Welsh Springer
Spaniel

Shetland
Sheepdog

Associate

Mrs E Irwin

AusFX Knls

Hollie Edwards

Mulan Xu

Miss R L James

Christine McDonald

Mrs L McCluskey

Mrs H Eaves

Mrs Tina Chesworth

Mrs M P Jewell



302

402

407

409

501

505

508

513

515

516

518

521

522

528

529

OPEN JUMPING - James Browne

Bonola Silva Crystal

Bel Adele Extreme Xtacy
Alclutha Kilts A Flyin

Adensley Angel Heart

Clancy Boy

Ag Ch 500 T Ch William
TheBloody

Scouts Honour
Inaword Chlo
Guirmere Lucky Jet

Ag Ch Yeoville Accidental
Hero

Glentress Jess

Yeoville Miss Independent
Kadnook Blaze Of Glory
Leisor Come And Get It

Adensley Hot Choclat

Ring One AM

CDX ADX JDX SDX SPD
GD DWDF.N HTM.S

CCD AD JDM

ADM JDX GD SPDX
ADO SD

JDM ADX GD SPD JDO
FM

ADM JDM ADO3 JDO3
GDM

ET CDXADM JDM A
DO JDO SDM GDM
SPDM DWDF.A HTMA
RA

JDM ADX

RAJD GD SPD

JDO JDX CD

ADM JDM ADO JDO
GDM SDM SPDM CD
HSAs FS.S

ADM JDM

AD JDX HT

ADM JDX ADO

AD JDX SPD

IDX FM

Miniature Poodle

Border Collie
Shetland

Sheepdog
Border Collie

Keplie
Associate
(Border Colliex)
Associate
Border Collie
Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie
Border Collie
Labrador
Retriever

Whippet

Border Collie

Ms Nola Williams

Bel Adele Knls H/B
Angie Gunther

Mrs Tina Chesworth
H/B Philip Chesworth
Carmel Green

Ms Sandra Shepard

Renee Patten

Patricia Attard & Paul
Ward

Mr A & Mrs M
Schnider

Mr R Cameron

Mr G & Mrs J Milner

Kris Fountain

Mrs Rosaline Twaites
S & T Rose

Kaye Grant

Carmel Green



541

553

559

571

572

576

578

579

544

624

605

606

607

609

Ch Ellagant Paris All Stars
Adensley Heartbreaker

Ovensview Snow Flake

Phoebe

T Ch Elzcot Scottish Paige

Brimfeldt Magical Symetry

Kayladene Roxyz Lil Rocket

Kayladene Ignite My Fire

Guirmere Rum Runner

Kayladene Take It Easy
Patrick Fletcher

Kadnook Grouses Legend
Yeoville Under The Radar

Jaspre

JDX PT RN

ADX JDM GD SPD FMX

ADM JDM SPD SD

ADM ADO JDM JDO

JDM ADM PT

ADM JDM JDO SD GD
ADX JDX
AD JDM SD GD SPD PT

FS.S

ADM JDX SPD ADO
JDO GD

CCD RA AD JD HSASdc
HSB DWDFN HTMS
ADM JDM ADO JDO

AD JDX

ADID

Australian
Shepherd
Border Collie

Australian
Shepherd

Working Kelpie

Australian
Shepherd
Australian
Shepherd
Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie

Working Border
Collie SR
Labrador
Retriever
Border Collie

Associate

Amanda Murcutt

Ann Dengate H/B
Clare Terpstra

Mr K Wheeler & Miss
M Kurniawan H/B
Meidiana Kurniawan
Karolyn De Graauw

Meg Ryan

Sue Brimacombe H/B
Darren Brimacombe
Geraldine Kisielnicki
K Kisielnicki

Mr G & Mrs J Milner

Michael Chesworth
H/B Tina Chesworth
L & M Johnson

S & T Rose

Ms Sue Gonelli

Luke James



602

607

609

614

521

528

531

535

539

562

575

404

406

410

306

Allambie True Blue

Yeoville Under The Radar

Jaspre

Merrinda Late Edition

Yeoville Miss Independent

Leisor Come And Get It

Dargo Tebbet

Yeoville Sumthing Special

Yeoville Lil Missbehavin

Ambacreek Kia Kaha

Zee

Kirrataz

Graubart Dare To Dream

Bel Adele Ur Unique

Kieno Penny Lane

RING TWO - AM
EXCELLENT AGILITY - Roger Padfield

JDX'AD

AD JDX

ADID

DWDFS JD AD

AD JIDX HT

AD JDX SPD

AD JDXSD ET

ADJD

AD JDX GD

CD RE AD JD DWDFS

AD JDX

JD AD

AD D

CDX AD JDS SPD RN

AD JDX SD

Australian Koolie
Border Collie
Associate

Border Collie

Border Collie
Whippet
Associate (ACD)
Border Collie
Border Collie
Golden Retriever
Associate
(Border
Collie/Kelpie)
Associate
Miniature

Schnauzer
Border Collie

Shetland
Sheepdog

Mrs P. Brewer

Ms Sue Gonelli

Luke James

Mr D Wallance & Dr R
Ateyo

Mrs Rosaline Twaites
Kaye Grant

Belinda Tebbet

Miss R L James

Mr Darren Wallace
Hollie Edwards

Jess Harmsworth

Christine McDonald
Mrs L McCluskey
Bel Adele Knls H/B

Rainie McKay

Miss Stephanie Hirst



309

201

302

304

404

406

505

506

510

513

518

HugoWeaving

Tuppence Dog

Bonola Silva Crystal

Tooneybank Stopya Naggn

Kirrataz

Graubart Dare To Dream

Ag Ch 500 T Ch William
TheBloody

Jadziah Sweet Home
Alabama

Jadziah Here Comes The

Sun
Inaword Chlo

Glentress Jess

JDXAD TD

ADJD

Associate (Jap.
Spitz)

Associate

RING TWO - AM
OPEN AGILITY - Roger Padfield

CDX ADX JDX SDX SPD
GD DWDF.N HTM.S
ADM JDM SDX FD SPD

ID AD

ADID

ET CDX ADM JDM A
DO JDO SDM GDM
SPDM DWDF.A HTMA
RA

ADM JDM JDO SPD

RA JD GD SPD

ADM JDM

Miniature Poodle
Shetland
Sheepdog
Associate
Miniature

Schnauzer

Associate
(Border Colliex)

Australian
Shepherd
Australian
Shepherd

Border Collie

Border Collie

Meg Ryan

Mrs M P Jewell

Ms Nola Williams

Ms Michelle Moore

Christine McDonald

Mrs L McCluskey

Renee Patten

Mr K Wheeler & Miss
M Kurniawan H/B
Kane Wheeler

Ms NK Janetzki

Mr A& Mrs M
Schnider
Kris Fountain



522

527

530

549

556

559

560

577

578

565

606

607

609

615

Kadnook Blaze Of Glory
GypsyRoselee
Winpara Tokyeo Drift

Ch Bellamarnie Torquem
Up

Ch Bordarita | Got Da
Moves

Ovensview Snow Flake

Ag Gh 500 Jadziah Super
Sonic
BillyDogHeinz

Kayladene Roxyz Lil Rocket

Ag Ch 500 Yeoville The
Devil U Know

Kadnook Grouses Legend
Yeoville Under The Radar
Jaspre

Cooper TheBlondeDog

ADM JDX ADO

IDX

ADX JDX GD SPD

ADM JDM JDO SPD HT

ADX JDX GD SD JDO

SPD

ADM JDM SPD SD

ADM JDM SPDX HT

ADX JDX RE

ADM JDM JDO SD GD

ADM JDM JDO SDX GD

SPD

ADM JDM ADO JDO

AD JDX

AD D

ADXJD

Labrador
Retriever
Associate

Border Collie

Australian
Shepherd
Border Collie

Australian
Shepherd

Australian
Shepherd
Associate
(Border Collie)
Border Collie

Border Collie

Labrador
Retriever
Border Collie

Associate

Associate

S & T Rose

Patricia Attard & Paul
Ward

R F Ateyo H/B Peter
Clynes

Ms NK Janetzki

Bordarita Kennels
H/B Adrian Tilley
Mr K Wheeler & Miss
M Kurniawan H/B
Meidiana Kurniawan
Ms NK Janetzki

Mr Garry C Heinze
Geraldine Kisielnicki
R F Ateyo H/B Peter
Clynes

S & T Rose

Ms Sue Gonelli

Luke James

Mrs L Jasper



612

503

504

513

514

519

520

524

525

526

527

529

534

536

538

541

548

552

563

TCh Giday Blue Gum Joey

MiaTaylor

Brimfeldt Stardust Glitz
Inaword Chlo

Nyanga Solar Nite
Inaword My Mojo

Guirmere Badger

Kaylanede Special Request

Agislepaws Double Ore
Nothin

Yeoville Sumthing N
Disguise

GypsyRoselee
Adensley Hot Choclat
Adensley Daiquiri
Tazlon Delduso Gwylan
Etherial Wild at Heart
Ch Ellagant Paris All Stars
Rozate Vigilante Justice

Adensley Choclat Fudge

SkypeWeedon

RING TWO - AM
NOVICE AGILITY - Roger Padfield

RA JD GD SPD

REJD SD GD PT
DWDFS HTMS

1D

DX

IDXFM

RN JD

JDX SD RN

IDX

JDX PT RN

1D

CD REET

Standard Poodle

Associate
Australian
Shepherd
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Associate

Border Collie

Border Collie

Welsh Springer

Spaniel
Border Collie

Australian
Shepherd
Australian
Shepherd
Border Collie

Associate

Karen Bradford

Mulan Xu

Sue Brimacombe
Mr A& Mrs M
Schnider

Dr & Mrs L Piper
Kris Fountain
Penny Spencer
Laura Distefano
Mr Scott Fletcher
Miss R L James
Patricia Attard & Paul
Ward

Carmel Green

Ms Kerry Spencer
Carol Crowther
Miss R L James
Amanda Murcutt
Mrs E Irwin

Anne Dengate

Helen Weedon



564 Erinisle Amerreto Labrador Mulan Xu

Retriever
567 Guirmere Sota Border Collie Mrs Deborah Kelly
Sutton H/B Caroline
Bentley
573 Brimfeldt News Flash Australian Sue Brimacombe
Shepherd
405 Canicula Brynn RN English Springer S & TR Scott
Spaniel
408 Aust Ch Dymatan Denim N DWDF.S Australian Cattle  Deb Harvey
Diamonds Dog
411 Hortonpark Music Of The Shetland Mr Danny Goss
Night Sheepdog
412 Tazlon My New Tesni RN Welsh Springer Carol Crowther
Spaniel
413 T Ch Ricochez Dyfri Lili D Welsh Springer Mrs H Eaves
Rhoslyn Spaniel
301 Yackawil Yesterdays ID Shetland Mrs Tina Chesworth
Dream Sheepdog
303 Alhambra Park Bedazzled  JDX Pug Ms T Taylor
305 Britebay Witch Craft CD RE DWDF.N HTM.N  Cocker Spaniel Britebay Kennels H/B

Carol Buxton



MASTER AGILITY - Chris Shelton

Ring Three AM

Handlers of dogs in 500 category will walk their course seperately first

505

506

508

509

512

516

522

523

530

532

537

542

543

545

546

549

550

Ag Ch 500 T Ch William
TheBloody

Jadziah Sweet Home
Alabama

Scouts Honour

Dual Ch (A) Yeoville Magic
Reaction

Sassi

Ag Ch Yeoville Accidental
Hero

Kadnook Blaze Of Glory

Ag Ch Kayladene Choc
Royal
Winpara Tokyeo Drift

Mazasuka Star Struck

Hillcrest Jumpin' Jive (Imp
USA)

Aust Ch Ellagant Full Of
Antics

Ag Ch Kayladene Triple
Choc

Elzscot Waltzing Matilda

Fidels In Hot Pursuit
Ch Bellamarnie Torquem

Up
Alanglen Arwen Rose

ET CDXADM JDM A
DO JDO SDM GDM
SPDM DWDF.A HTMA
RA

ADM JDM JDO SPD

JDM ADX

ADM JDM ADO2 JDO2
SPDM GDX SDX ET
FDCH

ADXJD GD

ADM JDM ADO JDO
GDM SDM SPDM CD
HSAs FS.S

ADM JDX ADO

ADM JDM ADO JDO
SPD GDX SD
ADX JDX GD SPD

HT ADX JDX

ADM IDM

CDX ADM JDM HT SPD
RE

ADM JDM JDO ADO
SPDM GDX SDX

ADM JDM JDO CD
HSAs

ADM JDM SDX GD SPD

ADM JDM JDO SPD HT

CD RN ADM ADO JDM
JDO SPDX GDX SDX

Associate

(Border Colliex)

Australian
Shepherd

Associate

Border Collie

Associate

Border Collie

Labrador
Retriever
Border Collie

Border Collie

Australian
Shepherd
Border Collie

Australian
Shepherd
Border Collie

Australian
Shepherd
Border Collie

Australian
Shepherd
Labrador
Retriever

Renee Patten

Mr K Wheeler & Miss
M Kurniawan H/B
Kane Wheeler
Patricia Attard & Paul
Ward

R F Ateyo

Ms Sandra Shepard

Mr G & Mrs J Milner

S & T Rose
Geraldine Kisielnicki
R F Ateyo H/B Peter
Clynes

Sue Brimacombe H/B
Darren Brimacombe
K K & G Kisielnicki
Amanda Murcutt

K & K Kisielnicki
Meg Ryan

Stephen Pearson

Ms NK Janetzki

Mrs SL & Mr AC
Sanderson



551

555

557

559

560

565

571

574

577

578

579

580

202

203

624

604

610

615

Ag Ch 500 Adensley Jesses

Girl
Rozate SledgeHammer

Brimfeldt Arrowsmith

Ovensview Snow Flake

Ag Gh 500 Jadziah Super

Sonic

Ag Ch 500 Yeoville The
Devil U Know

Phoebe

Darcy Diva

BillyDogHeinz

Kayladene Roxyz Lil Rocket

Kayladene Ignite My Fire

Iceana Mercury Risen

MadDogMadison

Ag Ch 200 Bubbles Dog

Kayladene Take It Easy

Fergus

Ag Ch Ziggy

Cooper TheBlondeDog

ADM JDM ADO JDO
GDX SPDX ET FMX
HSAS ADX JDX ET

HSAS ADX JDX

ADM JDM SPD SD

ADM JDM SPDX HT

ADM JDM JDO SDX GD
SPD
ADM ADO JDM JDO

CDX ADM JDM ADO
JDO GDX SD
ADX JDX RE

ADM JDM JDO SD GD

ADX JDX

ADX JDM ET SPD

RA JDM ADM SD SPD

ADM ADOS5 JDM JDO2
GDX SDX SPD

ADM JDX SPD ADO
JDO GD

CCD RN ADM ADO
JDM JDO FD SPDX
DWDFS HTMS
ADM JDM ADO JDO
SPDM FD SD PD
DWDFS RN

ADXJD

Border Collie

Australian
Shepherd
Australian
Shepherd
Australian
Shepherd

Australian
Shepherd
Border Collie
Working Kelpie
Associate
(Lab/Kelpie)
Associate
(Border Collie)
Border Collie

Border Collie

Hungarin Vizsla

Associate
(Poodle)
Associate

Border Collie

Associate (Goldie
x)

Associate
(Kelpie)

Associate

Anne Dengate
AusFXKnls

Sue Brimacombe
Mr K Wheeler & Miss
M Kurniawan H/B
Meidiana Kurniawan
Ms NK Janetzki

R F Ateyo H/B Peter
Clynes

Karolyn De Graauw
Jess Harmsworth

Mr Garry C Heinze
Geraldine Kisielnicki
K Kisielnicki

Stephen Pearson

Ms Tammy Beattie

Mrs M P Jewell

Michael Chesworth
H/B Tina Chesworth
Karen Stansfield H/B
Hollie Edwards

Karolyn De Graauw

Mrs L Jasper



403

409

414

304

307

308

Ag Ch 400 Jeolena Boy
Canny Go

Adensley Angel Heart

Ch Bordarita Did Ya See
Me

Tooneybank Stopya Naggn

Jenuin Nina Simone

Yackawil Dream Chaser

JDM SDX GDX SPDX
ADO ADM JDO

JDM ADX GD SPD JDO
FM

ADM JDM GDX SDX
SPD

ADM JDM SDX FD SPD

CD RAE ADM JDM GD

SDX ET
ADX JDX SD

Staffordshire Bull
Terrier
Border Collie

Border Collie

Shetland
Sheepdog
Miniature Poodle

Shetland
Sheepdog

Mr Scott Fletcher
Carmel Green
Bordarita Kennels
H/B Heather Tilley
Ms Michelle Moore
Dawn Glanville

Ms Michelle Moore



578

505

506

507

508

509

515

516

521

522

523

527

528

530

531

532

536

MASTER JUMPING - Chris Shelton

Ring Three AM

Handlers of dogs in 500 category will walk their course seperately first

Kayladene Roxyz Lil Rocket ADM JDM JDO SD GD

Ag Ch 500 T Ch William
TheBloody

Jadziah Sweet Home
Alabama

Isisfield Riverlea Rose
Scouts Honour

Dual Ch (A) Yeoville Magic
Reaction

Guirmere Lucky Jet

Ag Ch Yeoville Accidental
Hero

Yeoville Miss Independent
Kadnook Blaze Of Glory
Ag Ch Kayladene Choc
Royal

GypsyRoselee

Leisor Come And Get It
Winpara Tokyeo Drift
Dargo Tebbet

Mazasuka Star Struck

Tazlon Delduso Gwylan

ET CDX ADM IDM A
DO JDO SDM GDM
SPDM DWDF.A HTMA
RA

ADM JDM JDO SPD

JDX SPD
JDM ADX

ADM JDM ADO2 JDO2
SPDM GDX SDX ET
FDCH

JDO JDX CD

ADM JDM ADO JDO
GDM SDM SPDM CD
HSAs FS.S

AD JDX HT

ADM JDX ADO

ADM JDM ADO JDO
SPD GDX SD

JDX

AD JDX SPD

ADX JDX GD SPD

AD JDX SD ET

HT ADX JDX

JDX SD RN

Border Collie
Associate
(Border Colliex)
Australian
Shepherd
Whippet
Associate

Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie
Labrador
Retriever
Border Collie
Associate
Whippet
Border Collie
Associate (ACD)
Australian
Shepherd

Welsh Springer
Spaniel

Geraldine Kisielnicki

Renee Patten

Mr K Wheeler & Miss
M Kurniawan H/B
Kane Wheeler

Kaye Grant

Patricia Attard & Paul
Ward
R F Ateyo

Mr R Cameron

Mr G & Mrs J Milner

Mrs Rosaline Twaites
S & T Rose
Geraldine Kisielnicki

Patricia Attard & Paul
Ward
Kaye Grant

R F Ateyo H/B Peter
Clynes
Belinda Tebbet

Sue Brimacombe H/B
Darren Brimacombe
Carol Crowther



537

539

542

543

544

545

546

549

550

551

553

555

557

559

565

566

571

572

577

579

580

Hillcrest Jumpin' Jive (Imp
USA)

Yeoville Lil Missbehavin
Aust Ch Ellagant Full Of
Antics

Ag Ch Kayladene Triple
Choc

Guirmere Rum Runner
Elzscot Waltzing Matilda
Fidels In Hot Pursuit

Ch Bellamarnie Torquem
Up

Alanglen Arwen Rose

Ag Ch 500 Adensley Jesses
Girl

Adensley Heartbreaker
Rozate SledgeHammer
Brimfeldt Arrowsmith
Ovensview Snow Flake
Ag Ch 500 Yeoville The
Devil U Know

Yeoville Catch Me If U Can
Phoebe

T Ch Elzcot Scottish Paige
BillyDogHeinz

Kayladene Ignite My Fire

Iceana Mercury Risen

ADM JDM

AD JDX GD

CDX ADM JDM HT SPD
RE

ADM JDM JDO ADO
SPDM GDX SDX

AD JDM SD GD SPD PT
FS.S

ADM JDM JDO CD
HSAs

ADM JDM SDX GD SPD

ADM JDM JDO SPD HT

CD RN ADM ADO JDM

JDO SPDX GDX SDX

ADM JDM ADO JDO

GDX SPDX ET FMX

ADX JDM GD SPD FMX

HSAS ADX JDX ET

HSAS ADX JDX

ADM JDM SPD SD

ADM JDM JDO SDX GD

SPD

AD JDX

ADM ADO JDM JDO

JDM ADM PT

ADX JDX RE

ADX JDX

ADX JDM ET SPD

Border Collie
Border Collie

Australian
Shepherd
Border Collie

Border Collie

Australian
Shepherd
Border Collie

Australian
Shepherd
Labrador
Retriever
Border Collie

Border Collie

Australian
Shepherd
Australian
Shepherd
Australian
Shepherd

Border Collie
Border Collie
Working Kelpie
Australian
Shepherd
Associate
(Border Collie)

Border Collie

Hungarin Vizsla

K K & G Kisielnicki
Mr Darren Wallace
Amanda Murcutt

K & K Kisielnicki

Mr G & Mrs J Milner
Meg Ryan

Stephen Pearson
Ms NK Janetzki

Mrs SL & Mr AC
Sanderson

Anne Dengate

Ann Dengate H/B
Clare Terpstra
AusFXKnls

Sue Brimacombe
Mr K Wheeler & Miss
M Kurniawan H/B
Meidiana Kurniawan
R F Ateyo H/B Peter
Clynes

R F Ateyo

Karolyn De Graauw
Meg Ryan

Mr Garry C Heinze

K Kisielnicki

Stephen Pearson



570

560

202

203

303

304

306

307

308

402

401

409

414

410

602

624

604

607

610

Ag Ch Guirmere Jazz

Ag Gh 500 Jadziah Super
Sonic

MadDogMadison

Ag Ch 200 Bubbles Dog

Alhambra Park Bedazzled

Tooneybank Stopya Naggn

Kieno Penny Lane
Jenuin Nina Simone

Yackawil Dream Chaser

Bel Adele Extreme Xtacy
Montulata Jades Gem
Adensley Angel Heart
Ch Bordarita Did Ya See
Me

Bel Adele Ur Unique
Allambie True Blue

Kayladene Take It Easy

Fergus

Yeoville Under The Radar

Ag Ch Ziggy

ADM JDM ADO JDO
SPD GDX SD
ADM JDM SPDX HT

RA JDM ADM SD SPD

ADM ADOS5 JDM JDO2
GDX SDX SPD

IDX

ADM JDM SDX FD SPD

AD JDX SD

CD RAE ADM JDM GD
SDX ET
ADX JDX SD

CCD AD JDM

CCD RN ADX JIDX SD
GD SPD

JDM ADX GD SPD JDO
FM

ADM JDM GDX SDX
SPD

CDX AD JDS SPD RN

JDX AD

ADM JDX SPD ADO
JDO GD

CCD RN ADM ADO
JDM JDO FD SPDX

DWDFS HTMS

AD JDX

ADM JDM ADO JDO
SPDM FD SD PD
DWDFS RN

Border Collie

Australian
Shepherd

Associate
(Poodle)
Associate

Pug

Shetland
Sheepdog
Shetland
Sheepdog

Miniature Poodle

Shetland
Sheepdog

Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie

Border Collie

Australian Koolie

Border Collie

Associate (Goldie

X)
Border Collie

Associate
(Kelpie)

Geraldine Kisielnicki

Ms NK Janetzki

Ms Tammy Beattie

Mrs M P Jewell

Ms T Taylor

Ms Michelle Moore
Miss Stephanie Hirst
Dawn Glanville

Ms Michelle Moore

Bel Adele Knls H/B
Angie Gunther
Mr& Mrs A& M
Schnider

Carmel Green

Bordarita Kennels
H/B Heather Tilley
Bel Adele Knls H/B
Rainie McKay

Mrs P. Brewer
Michael Chesworth
H/B Tina Chesworth
Karen Stansfield H/B
Hollie Edwards

Ms Sue Gonelli

Karolyn De Graauw



624

605

606

609

501

505

506

508

510

513

515

516

518

521

522

528

541

Kayladene Take It Easy
Patrick Fletcher
Kadnook Grouses Legend

Jaspre

Clancy Boy

Ag Ch 500 T Ch William
TheBloody

Jadziah Sweet Home
Alabama

Scouts Honour

Jadziah Here Comes The
Sun

Inaword Chlo

Guirmere Lucky Jet

Ag Ch Yeoville Accidental
Hero

Glentress Jess

Yeoville Miss Independent
Kadnook Blaze Of Glory
Leisor Come And Get It

Ch Ellagant Paris All Stars

Ring One PM
OPEN JUMPING - Ray Ashman

ADM JDX SPD ADO
JDO GD

CCD RA AD JD HSASdc
HSB DWDFN HTMS
ADM JDM ADO JDO

ADID

ADM JDM ADO3 JDO3
GDM

ET CDX ADM IDM A
DO JDO SDM GDM
SPDM DWDF.A HTMA
RA

ADM JDM JDO SPD

JDM ADX

RAJD GD SPD

JDO JDX CD

ADM JDM ADO JDO
GDM SDM SPDM CD
HSAs FS.S

ADM JDM

AD JIDX HT

ADM JDX ADO

AD JDX SPD

JDX PT RN

Border Collie
Working Border
Collie SR
Labrador

Retriever
Associate

Keplie
Associate
(Border Colliex)
Australian
Shepherd
Associate
Australian
Shepherd
Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie
Border Collie
Labrador
Retriever

Whippet

Australian
Shepherd

Michael Chesworth
H/B Tina Chesworth
L & M Johnson

S & T Rose

Luke James

Ms Sandra Shepard

Renee Patten

Mr K Wheeler & Miss
M Kurniawan H/B
Kane Wheeler
Patricia Attard & Paul
Ward

Ms NK Janetzki

Mr A& Mrs M
Schnider

Mr R Cameron

Mr G & Mrs J Milner

Kris Fountain

Mrs Rosaline Twaites
S & T Rose

Kaye Grant

Amanda Murcutt



544

553

559

559

562

572

576

578

402

404

407

302

Guirmere Rum Runner

Adensley Heartbreaker

Ovensview Snow Flake

Ovensview Snow Flake

Ambacreek Kia Kaha

T Ch Elzcot Scottish Paige
Brimfeldt Magical Symetry

Kayladene Roxyz Lil Rocket

Bel Adele Extreme Xtacy

Kirrataz

Alclutha Kilts A Flyin

Bonola Silva Crystal

AD JDM SD GD SPD PT
FS.S
ADX JDM GD SPD FMX

ADM JDM SPD SD

ADM JDM SPD SD

CD RE AD JD DWDFS

JDM ADM PT

ADM JDM JDO SD GD

CCD AD JDM

JDAD

ADM JDX GD SPDX

ADO SD

CDX ADX JDX SDX SPD
GD DWDF.N HTM.S

Border Collie
Border Collie

Australian
Shepherd

Australian
Shepherd

Golden Retriever
Australian
Shepherd
Australian

Shepherd
Border Collie

Border Collie
Associate
Shetland

Sheepdog

Miniature Poodle

Mr G & Mrs J Milner

Ann Dengate H/B
Clare Terpstra

Mr K Wheeler & Miss
M Kurniawan H/B
Meidiana Kurniawan
Mr K Wheeler & Miss
M Kurniawan H/B
Meidiana Kurniawan
Hollie Edwards

Meg Ryan
Sue Brimacombe H/B

Darren Brimacombe
Geraldine Kisielnicki

Bel Adele Knls H/B
Angie Gunther
Christine McDonald

Mrs Tina Chesworth
H/B Philip Chesworth

Ms Nola Williams



605

608

609

614

615

502

512

513

526

534

548

554

562

564

535

404

406

413

Patrick Fletcher
BurrawangBear
Jaspre

Merrinda Late Edition

Cooper TheBlondeDog

TCh Allambie Snippetts
Sassi

Inaword Chlo

Yeoville Sumthing N
Disguise

Adensley Daiquiri
Rozate Vigilante Justice
Rozate PS | Love You
Ambacreek Kia Kaha

Erinisle Amerreto

Yeoville Sumthing Special

Kirrataz
Graubart Dare To Dream

T Ch Ricochez Dyfri Lili
Rhoslyn

Ring One PM
EXCELLENT JUMPING - Ray Ashman

CCD RA AD JD HSASdc

HSB DWDFN HTMS
1D

ADID

DWDEFS JD AD

ADX D

AD JD SD HSAsd HSBsd

ADX D GD

RA JD GD SPD

1D

RN JD

1D

HSAS JD

CD RE AD JD DWDFS

AD D

JDAD

ADJD

1D

Working Border
Collie SR
Associate
Associate

Border Collie

Associate

Koolie
Associate
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie

Australian
Shepherd
Australian
Shepherd
Golden Retriever

Labrador
Retriever
Border Collie

Associate

Miniature
Schnauzer
Welsh Springer
Spaniel

L & M Johnson
Ms Thyre Watt

Luke James

Mr D Wallance & Dr R

Ateyo
Mrs L Jasper

Mrs MH & Mr JF
Widelock

Ms Sandra Shepard
Mr A& Mrs M
Schnider

Miss R L James

Ms Kerry Spencer
Mrs E Irwin

AusFX Knls

Hollie Edwards

Mulan Xu

Miss R L James

Christine McDonald
Mrs L McCluskey

Mrs H Eaves



305

408

411

412

503

504

511

517

519

524

525

547

552

561

563

567

Ring One PM

NOVICE JUMPING - Ray Ashman

Britebay Witch Craft

Aust Ch Dymatan Denim N DWDEF.S
Diamonds

Hortonpark Music Of The

Night

Tazlon My New Tesni RN

MiaTaylor

Brimfeldt Stardust Glitz

T Ch Rnbomist Atlas
Arajoel Rainbo Bandit
Inaword My Mojo
Kaylanede Special Request
Agislepaws Double Ore
Nothin

Kiradowns Rocky Road
Adensley Choclat Fudge
Eraky Inca Gold

CDREET

SkypeWeedon

Guirmere Sota

CD RE DWDF.N HTM.N

TSDX GD HT ET

Cocker Spaniel

Australian Cattle
Dog

Shetland
Sheepdog
Welsh Springer
Spaniel
Associate
Australian
Shepherd

Koolie

Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Golden Retriever

Associate

Border Collie

Britebay Kennels H/B
Carol Buxton

Deb Harvey

Mr Danny Goss

Carol Crowther

Mulan Xu
Sue Brimacombe

Mrs MH & Mr JF
Widelock

Mr A Chesworth H/B
Tina Chesworth

Kris Fountain

Laura Distefano

Mr Scott Fletcher
Mrs J Chapman
Anne Dengate

Mr Clive Makepeace
H/B Greg Milner
Helen Weedon

Mrs Deborah Kelly

Sutton H/B Caroline
Bentley



573

576

603

601

611

612

613

Brimfeldt News Flash

Brimfeldt Magical Symetry

Drumdaroch Ingenou (Al)
Whisper

Alanglen Dunedain Ranger
TCh Giday Blue Gum Joey

T Ch Kentigern Dark
Highlander

CCDRARDET

CD RE

CCDETRN

Australian
Shepherd
Australian
Shepherd

Gordon Setter
Associate
Labrador
Retriever

Standard Poodle

Gordon Setter

Sue Brimacombe
Sue Brimacombe H/B
Darren Brimacombe
Ms Kaye Yarnold
Lina Morgante

Mrs SL & Mr AC
Sanderson

Karen Bradford

Ms Kaye Yarnold



Ring Two PM
NOVICE AGILITY - Sue Gonelli

301 Yackawil Yesterdays D Shetland Mrs Tina Chesworth
Dream Sheepdog

303 Alhambra Park Bedazzled  JDX Pug Ms T Taylor

305 Britebay Witch Craft CD RE DWDF.N HTM.N  Cocker Spaniel Britebay Kennels H/B

Carol Buxton

405 Canicula Brynn RN English Springer S & TR Scott
Spaniel
408 Aust Ch Dymatan Denim N DWDF.S Australian Cattle  Deb Harvey
Diamonds Dog
411 Hortonpark Music Of The Shetland Mr Danny Goss
Night Sheepdog
412 Tazlon My New Tesni RN Welsh Springer Carol Crowther
Spaniel
413 T Ch Ricochez Dyfri Lili ID Welsh Springer Mrs H Eaves
Rhoslyn Spaniel
503 MiaTaylor Associate Mulan Xu
504 Brimfeldt Stardust Glitz Australian Sue Brimacombe
Shepherd
511 T Ch Rnbomist Atlas TSDX GD HT ET Koolie Mrs MH & Mr JF
Widelock
513 Inaword Chlo RA JD GD SPD Border Collie Mr A& Mrs M
Schnider
514 Nyanga Solar Nite RE JD SD GD PT Border Collie Dr & Mrs L Piper
DWDFS HTMS
519 Inaword My Mojo Border Collie Kris Fountain
524 Kaylanede Special Request Border Collie Laura Distefano
525 Agislepaws Double Ore Border Collie Mr Scott Fletcher
Nothin
526 Yeoville Sumthing N 1D Border Collie Miss R L James
Disguise
527 GypsyRoselee JDX Associate Patricia Attard & Paul
Ward

529 Adensley Hot Choclat JDX FM Border Collie Carmel Green



534

536

538

541

548

552

563

564

567

573

612

602

605

609

614

502

521

528

Adensley Daiquiri

Tazlon Delduso Gwylan
Etherial Wild at Heart

Ch Ellagant Paris All Stars
Rozate Vigilante Justice
Adensley Choclat Fudge
SkypeWeedon

Erinisle Amerreto

Guirmere Sota

Brimfeldt News Flash

TCh Giday Blue Gum Joey

EXCELLENT AGILITY - Sue Gonelli

Allambie True Blue
Patrick Fletcher
Jaspre

Merrinda Late Edition

TCh Allambie Snippetts
Yeoville Miss Independent

Leisor Come And Get It

RN JD

JDX SD RN

JDX

JDX PT RN

1D

CDREET

Border Collie

Welsh Springer
Spaniel
Border Collie

Australian
Shepherd
Australian
Shepherd
Border Collie

Associate
Labrador

Retriever
Border Collie

Australian
Shepherd

Standard Poodle

Ring Two PM

JDX AD

CCD RA AD JD HSASdc
HSB DWDFN HTMS
AD D

DWDEFS JD AD

AD JD SD HSAsd HSBsd

AD JDX HT

AD JDX SPD

Australian Koolie

Working Border
Collie SR
Associate

Border Collie

Koolie
Border Collie

Whippet

Ms Kerry Spencer
Carol Crowther
Miss R L James
Amanda Murcutt
Mrs E Irwin

Anne Dengate
Helen Weedon
Mulan Xu

Mrs Deborah Kelly
Sutton H/B Caroline

Bentley
Sue Brimacombe

Karen Bradford

Mrs P. Brewer
L & M Johnson
Luke James

Mr D Wallance & Dr R
Ateyo

Mrs MH & Mr JF
Widelock
Mrs Rosaline Twaites

Kaye Grant



531

535

539

566

404

406

410

306

309

201

201

302

304

406

Dargo Tebbet
Yeoville Sumthing Special
Yeoville Lil Missbehavin

Yeoville Catch Me If U Can

Kirrataz
Graubart Dare To Dream

Bel Adele Ur Unique

Kieno Penny Lane

HugoWeaving

Tuppence Dog

AD JDX SD ET

AD D

AD JDX GD

AD JDX

JD AD

ADID

CDX AD JDS SPD RN

Associate (ACD)
Border Collie
Border Collie

Border Collie

Associate

Miniature
Schnauzer
Border Collie

AD JDX SD Shetland
Sheepdog
JDXAD TD Associate (Jap.
Spitz)
AD JD Associate
Ring Two PM

OPEN AGILITY - Sue Gonelli

Tuppence Dog

Bonola Silva Crystal

Tooneybank Stopya Naggn

Graubart Dare To Dream

AD D

CDX ADX JDX SDX SPD

GD DWDF.N HTM.S

ADM JDM SDX FD SPD

ADJD

Associate

Miniature Poodle

Shetland
Sheepdog

Miniature
Schnauzer

Belinda Tebbet
Miss R L James
Mr Darren Wallace

R F Ateyo

Christine McDonald
Mrs L McCluskey

Bel Adele Knls H/B
Rainie McKay

Miss Stephanie Hirst

Meg Ryan

Mrs M P Jewell

Mrs M P Jewell

Ms Nola Williams

Ms Michelle Moore

Mrs L McCluskey



505

506

511

513

518

522

527

530

537

543

548

549

556

565

578

605

606

615

Ag Ch 500 T Ch William
TheBloody

Jadziah Sweet Home
Alabama

T Ch Rnbomist Atlas
Inaword Chlo

Glentress Jess

Kadnook Blaze Of Glory
GypsyRoselLee

Winpara Tokyeo Drift
Hillcrest Jumpin' Jive (Imp
USA)

Ag Ch Kayladene Triple
Choc

Rozate Vigilante Justice
Ch Bellamarnie Torquem
Up

Ch Bordarita | Got Da
Moves

Ag Ch 500 Yeoville The

Devil U Know
Kayladene Roxyz Lil Rocket

Patrick Fletcher
Kadnook Grouses Legend

Cooper TheBlondeDog

ET CDX ADM IDM A
DO JDO SDM GDM
SPDM DWDF.A HTMA
RA

ADM JDM JDO SPD
TSDX GD HT ET

RAJD GD SPD

ADM IDM

ADM JDX ADO

IDX

ADX JDX GD SPD

ADM IDM

ADM JDM JDO ADO
SPDM GDX SDX

1D

ADM JDM JDO SPD HT
ADX JDX GD SD JDO
SPD

ADM JDM JDO SDX GD

SPD
ADM JDM JDO SD GD

CCD RA AD JD HSASdc
HSB DWDFN HTMS
ADM JDM ADO JDO

ADX D

Associate

(Border Colliex)

Australian
Shepherd

Koolie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Labrador
Retriever
Associate
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Australian
Shepherd
Australian
Shepherd
Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie

Working Border

Collie SR
Labrador
Retriever
Associate

Renee Patten

Mr K Wheeler & Miss
M Kurniawan H/B
Kane Wheeler

Mrs MH & Mr JF
Widelock

Mr A & Mrs M
Schnider

Kris Fountain

S & T Rose

Patricia Attard & Paul
Ward

R F Ateyo H/B Peter
Clynes

K K & G Kisielnicki

K & K Kisielnicki
Mrs E lrwin

Ms NK Janetzki
Bordarita Kennels
H/B Adrian Tilley

R F Ateyo H/B Peter

Clynes
Geraldine Kisielnicki

L & M Johnson
S & T Rose

Mrs L Jasper



578

505

506

507

508

509

515

516

521

522

523

527

528

530

531

532

536

Ring Three PM
MASTERS JUMPING - Roger Padfield

Handlers of dogs in 500 category will walk their course seperately first

Kayladene Roxyz Lil Rocket ADM JDM JDO SD GD

Ag Ch 500 T Ch William
TheBloody

Jadziah Sweet Home
Alabama

Isisfield Riverlea Rose
Scouts Honour

Dual Ch (A) Yeoville Magic
Reaction

Guirmere Lucky Jet

Ag Ch Yeoville Accidental
Hero

Yeoville Miss Independent
Kadnook Blaze Of Glory
Ag Ch Kayladene Choc
Royal

GypsyRoselee

Leisor Come And Get It
Winpara Tokyeo Drift
Dargo Tebbet

Mazasuka Star Struck

Tazlon Delduso Gwylan

ET CDX ADM IDM A
DO JDO SDM GDM
SPDM DWDF.A HTMA
RA

ADM JDM JDO SPD

JDX SPD

JDM ADX

ADM JDM ADO2 JDO2
SPDM GDX SDX ET
FDCH

JDO JDX CD

ADM JDM ADO JDO
GDM SDM SPDM CD
HSAs FS.S

AD JDX HT

ADM JDX ADO

ADM JDM ADO JDO
SPD GDX SD

JDX

AD JDX SPD

ADX JDX GD SPD

AD JDX SD ET

HT ADX JDX

JDX SD RN

Border Collie
Associate
(Border Colliex)
Australian
Shepherd
Whippet
Associate

Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie
Labrador
Retriever
Border Collie
Associate
Whippet
Border Collie
Associate (ACD)
Australian
Shepherd

Welsh Springer
Spaniel

Geraldine Kisielnicki

Renee Patten

Mr K Wheeler & Miss
M Kurniawan H/B
Kane Wheeler

Kaye Grant

Patricia Attard & Paul
Ward
R F Ateyo

Mr R Cameron

Mr G & Mrs J Milner

Mrs Rosaline Twaites
S & T Rose
Geraldine Kisielnicki

Patricia Attard & Paul
Ward
Kaye Grant

R F Ateyo H/B Peter
Clynes
Belinda Tebbet

Sue Brimacombe H/B
Darren Brimacombe
Carol Crowther



537

539

542

543

544

545

546

549

550

551

553

555

557

559

565

566

571

572

575

577

579

Hillcrest Jumpin' Jive (Imp
USA)

Yeoville Lil Missbehavin
Aust Ch Ellagant Full Of
Antics

Ag Ch Kayladene Triple
Choc

Guirmere Rum Runner
Elzscot Waltzing Matilda
Fidels In Hot Pursuit

Ch Bellamarnie Torquem
Up

Alanglen Arwen Rose

Ag Ch 500 Adensley Jesses
Girl

Adensley Heartbreaker
Rozate SledgeHammer
Brimfeldt Arrowsmith
Ovensview Snow Flake
Ag Ch 500 Yeoville The
Devil U Know

Yeoville Catch Me If U Can
Phoebe

T Ch Elzcot Scottish Paige

Zee

BillyDogHeinz

Kayladene Ignite My Fire

ADM JDM

AD JDX GD

CDX ADM JDM HT SPD
RE

ADM JDM JDO ADO
SPDM GDX SDX

AD JDM SD GD SPD PT
FS.S

ADM JDM JDO CD
HSAs

ADM JDM SDX GD SPD

ADM JDM JDO SPD HT
CD RN ADM ADO JDM
JDO SPDX GDX SDX
ADM JDM ADO JDO
GDX SPDX ET FMX
ADX JDM GD SPD FMX
HSAS ADX JDX ET
HSAS ADX JDX

ADM JDM SPD SD
ADM JDM JDO SDX GD
SPD

AD JDX

ADM ADO JDM JDO

JDM ADM PT

AD JDX

ADX JDX RE

ADX JDX

Border Collie
Border Collie

Australian
Shepherd
Border Collie

Border Collie

Australian
Shepherd
Border Collie

Australian
Shepherd
Labrador
Retriever
Border Collie

Border Collie

Australian
Shepherd
Australian
Shepherd
Australian
Shepherd

Border Collie
Border Collie
Working Kelpie

Australian
Shepherd
Associate
(Border
Collie/Kelpie)
Associate
(Border Collie)
Border Collie

K K & G Kisielnicki
Mr Darren Wallace
Amanda Murcutt

K & K Kisielnicki

Mr G & Mrs J Milner
Meg Ryan

Stephen Pearson
Ms NK Janetzki

Mrs SL & Mr AC
Sanderson

Anne Dengate

Ann Dengate H/B
Clare Terpstra
AusFXKnls

Sue Brimacombe
Mr K Wheeler & Miss
M Kurniawan H/B
Meidiana Kurniawan
R F Ateyo H/B Peter
Clynes

R F Ateyo

Karolyn De Graauw

Meg Ryan

Jess Harmsworth

Mr Garry C Heinze

K Kisielnicki



580

570

560

202

203

303

304

306

307

308

402

401

409

410

414

624

604

610

602

Iceana Mercury Risen
Ag Ch Guirmere Jazz

Ag Gh 500 Jadziah Super
Sonic

MadDogMadison

Ag Ch 200 Bubbles Dog

Alhambra Park Bedazzled
Tooneybank Stopya Naggn
Kieno Penny Lane

Jenuin Nina Simone

Yackawil Dream Chaser

Bel Adele Extreme Xtacy
Montulata Jades Gem
Adensley Angel Heart
Bel Adele Ur Unique

Ch Bordarita Did Ya See
Me

Kayladene Take It Easy

Fergus

Ag Ch Ziggy

Allambie True Blue

ADX JDM ET SPD

ADM JDM ADO JDO
SPD GDX SD
ADM JDM SPDX HT

RA JDM ADM SD SPD

ADM ADOS5 JDM JDO2
GDX SDX SPD

IDX

ADM JDM SDX FD SPD

AD JDX SD

CD RAE ADM JDM GD
SDX ET
ADX JDX SD

CCD AD JDM

CCD RN ADX JIDX SD
GD SPD

JDM ADX GD SPD JDO
FM

CDX AD JDS SPD RN

ADM JDM GDX SDX
SPD

ADM JDX SPD ADO
JDO GD

CCD RN ADM ADO
JDM JDO FD SPDX
DWDFS HTMS
ADM JDM ADO JDO
SPDM FD SD PD
DWDFS RN

JDX AD

Hungarin Vizsla
Border Collie

Australian
Shepherd

Associate

(Poodle)
Associate

Pug

Shetland
Sheepdog
Shetland
Sheepdog
Miniature Poodle

Shetland
Sheepdog

Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie

Associate (Goldie
x)

Associate
(Kelpie)

Australian Koolie

Stephen Pearson
Geraldine Kisielnicki

Ms NK Janetzki

Ms Tammy Beattie

Mrs M P Jewell

Ms T Taylor

Ms Michelle Moore
Miss Stephanie Hirst
Dawn Glanville

Ms Michelle Moore

Bel Adele Knls H/B
Angie Gunther
Mr& Mrs A& M
Schnider

Carmel Green

Bel Adele Knls H/B
Rainie McKay

Bordarita Kennels
H/B Heather Tilley

Michael Chesworth
H/B Tina Chesworth
Karen Stansfield H/B

Hollie Edwards

Karolyn De Graauw

Mrs P. Brewer



578

545

505

506

508

509

512

516

522

530

532

537

542

523

543

546

549

Kayladene Roxyz Lil Rocket
Elzscot Waltzing Matilda

Ag Ch 500 T Ch William
TheBloody

Jadziah Sweet Home
Alabama

Scouts Honour

Dual Ch (A) Yeoville Magic
Reaction

Sassi

Ag Ch Yeoville Accidental
Hero

Kadnook Blaze Of Glory
Winpara Tokyeo Drift
Mazasuka Star Struck

Hillcrest Jumpin' Jive (Imp
USA)

Aust Ch Ellagant Full Of
Antics

Ag Ch Kayladene Choc
Royal

Ag Ch Kayladene Triple
Choc

Fidels In Hot Pursuit

Ch Bellamarnie Torquem
Up

Ring Three PM
MASTERS AGILITY - Roger Padfield

Handlers of dogs in 500 category will walk their course seperately first

ADM JDM JDO SD GD

ADM JDM JDO CD
HSAs

ET CDX ADM IDM A
DO JDO SDM GDM
SPDM DWDF.A HTMA
RA

ADM JDM JDO SPD

JDM ADX

ADM JDM ADO2 JDO2
SPDM GDX SDX ET
FDCH

ADX D GD

ADM JDM ADO JDO
GDM SDM SPDM CD
HSAs FS.S

ADM JDX ADO

ADX JDX GD SPD

HT ADX JDX

ADM JDM

CDX ADM JDM HT SPD
RE

ADM JDM ADO JDO
SPD GDX SD

ADM JDM JDO ADO
SPDM GDX SDX

ADM JDM SDX GD SPD

ADM JDM JDO SPD HT

Border Collie

Australian
Shepherd
Associate

(Border Colliex)

Australian
Shepherd

Associate

Border Collie

Associate
Border Collie
Labrador
Retriever
Border Collie
Australian
Shepherd
Border Collie
Australian
Shepherd
Border Collie
Border Collie

Border Collie

Australian
Shepherd

Geraldine Kisielnicki
Meg Ryan

Renee Patten

Mr K Wheeler & Miss
M Kurniawan H/B
Kane Wheeler
Patricia Attard & Paul
Ward

R F Ateyo

Ms Sandra Shepard

Mr G & Mrs J Milner

S & T Rose

R F Ateyo H/B Peter
Clynes

Sue Brimacombe H/B
Darren Brimacombe
K K & G Kisielnicki
Amanda Murcutt
Geraldine Kisielnicki
K & K Kisielnicki

Stephen Pearson

Ms NK Janetzki



550

551

555

557

559

565

571

574

577

579

580

560

624

604

606

610

615

401

Alanglen Arwen Rose

Ag Ch 500 Adensley Jesses
Girl

Rozate SledgeHammer
Brimfeldt Arrowsmith
Ovensview Snow Flake
Ag Ch 500 Yeoville The
Devil U Know

Phoebe

Darcy Diva
BillyDogHeinz

Kayladene Ignite My Fire
Iceana Mercury Risen
Ag Gh 500 Jadziah Super
Sonic

Kayladene Take It Easy

Fergus

Kadnook Grouses Legend

Ag Ch Ziggy

Cooper TheBlondeDog

Montulata Jades Gem

CD RN ADM ADO JDM
JDO SPDX GDX SDX
ADM JDM ADO JDO
GDX SPDX ET FMX
HSAS ADX JDX ET

HSAS ADX JDX

ADM JDM SPD SD

ADM JDM JDO SDX GD
SPD
ADM ADO JDM JDO

CDX ADM JDM ADO
JDO GDX SD
ADX JDX RE

ADX JDX

ADX JDM ET SPD

ADM JDM SPDX HT

ADM JDX SPD ADO
JDO GD

CCD RN ADM ADO
JDM JDO FD SPDX
DWDFS HTMS
ADM JDM ADO JDO

ADM JDM ADO JDO
SPDM FD SD PD
DWDFS RN

ADXJD

CCD RN ADX JDX SD
GD SPD

Labrador
Retriever
Border Collie

Australian
Shepherd
Australian
Shepherd
Australian
Shepherd

Border Collie

Working Kelpie

Associate
(Lab/Kelpie)
Associate
(Border Collie)
Border Collie

Hungarin Vizsla

Australian
Shepherd

Border Collie

Associate (Goldie

X)

Labrador
Retriever
Associate

(Kelpie)

Associate

Border Collie

Mrs SL & Mr AC
Sanderson
Anne Dengate

AusFXKnls

Sue Brimacombe
Mr K Wheeler & Miss
M Kurniawan H/B
Meidiana Kurniawan
R F Ateyo H/B Peter
Clynes

Karolyn De Graauw
Jess Harmsworth

Mr Garry C Heinze

K Kisielnicki

Stephen Pearson

Ms NK Janetzki

Michael Chesworth
H/B Tina Chesworth
Karen Stansfield H/B
Hollie Edwards

S & T Rose

Karolyn De Graauw

Mrs L Jasper

Mr& Mrs A& M
Schnider



403

409

414

304

307

308

202

203

Ag Ch 400 Jeolena Boy
Canny Go
Adensley Angel Heart

Ch Bordarita Did Ya See
Me

Tooneybank Stopya Naggn

Jenuin Nina Simone

Yackawil Dream Chaser

MadDogMadison

Ag Ch 200 Bubbles Dog

JDM SDX GDX SPDX
ADO ADM JDO

JDM ADX GD SPD JDO
FM

ADM JDM GDX SDX
SPD

ADM JDM SDX FD SPD

CD RAE ADM JDM GD

SDX ET
ADX JDX SD

RA JDM ADM SD SPD

ADM ADOS5 JDM 1DO2
GDX SDX SPD

Staffordshire Bull
Terrier
Border Collie

Border Collie

Shetland
Sheepdog
Miniature Poodle

Shetland
Sheepdog

Associate
(Poodle)
Associate

Mr Scott Fletcher
Carmel Green
Bordarita Kennels
H/B Heather Tilley
Ms Michelle Moore
Dawn Glanville

Ms Michelle Moore

Ms Tammy Beattie

Mrs M P Jewell



